

ITEM NO. 801

COURT NO. 5

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal(C) Nos. 15883-15885/2017

BEHARA UMA MAHESHWARA RAO ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/05/2017 This/These petition/petition(s)
was/were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Joseph, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.05.2017.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Narula]
Court Master